
 

Onalaska 

Girls/Boys  

Cross Country 

 ​Fall 2020 
 

Wed Sep 9 Rattler Invitational Navasota JH only 

Fri Sep 11 East Tx Invite New Summerfield JH only 

Sat Sep 12 East Tx Invite New Summerfield HS only 

Wed Sep 23 Becker Best Anderson JH only  

Sat Oct 3 Hudson Hudson HS only 

Wed. Oct 7 Coke Classic Lufkin HS only 

Wed Oct 21 Woden Woden JH/​HS 

Wed  Oct 28 JH District Meet Anderson JH only 

Thurs Oct29   HS District Meet  Anderson HS only 

Mon/Tues Nov 9-10 Regional Meet Huntsville HS only 

Mon. Nov 23 State Meet Round Rock HS only 

 

Girls / Boys Head Coach:  Terri Boyce 

Athletic Director:  Nick Tyerman 

Principal:  Robyn Thornton 

Superintendent:  Anthony Roberts 

 

 
 
 
 


